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WDFPF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP SINGLE EVENT 2015

Bench  Unequipped
1 -44KG Pierce
1 - 47,5 KG Albrito

1 - 50,5 KG Bertoli
2 - 50,5 KG Baraldi

1 - 50,5 KG |Signorini
1 -53KG Sannibale
2 -53 KG Tummillo
3 -53 KG Magames
1 -55,5KG Corsi

1 - 55,5 KG Brezigar
2 -55,5 KG D'’Andrea
1 - 58,5 KG Fiorinelli

1 -63KG Bianchi

1 -63KG Torelli

2 -63KG Elding

1 -63KG Viola

1 -70KG Lagrange
2 -70KG Patterson
1 -70KG Rotondi

3 -70 KG Romasenko
1 -70KG Ferrari

1 -70KG O'Halloran
2 -70KG Quero

1 -70KG Frassati

1 -80KG Gutting

1 -80KG Anderson
1 -80KG Perronne
1 -80KG Dooley

1 -80KG Pace

1 + 90 KG Koeckhoven
1 +90KG Bomahou

European Record

World Record

Serena

Cristina

Maruska
Beatrice
Linda

Marina
Federica
Gabriella

Silvia
Martina
Angela

Libera

Daniela
Elisa
Nicola
Letizia

Stephanie
Clare
Anna

Irina
Paola
Patricia
Vincenza
Lore Dana

Gianna
Mary
Susanna
Samantha
Letizia

Froukje
Arlette
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IRE 16 T2
ITA 52 M3
ITA 36 SR
ITA 24 SR
ITA 22JR
ITA 27 SR
ITA 37 SR
ITA 30 SR
ITA 46 M2
ITA 35SR
ITA 48 M2
ITA 33 SR
ITA 46 M2
ITA 54 M3
ENG 47 M2
ITA 17 T2
FRA 39 SR
IRE 30 SR
ITA 44 M1
RUS 39 SR
ITA 54 M3
IRE 20 JR
ITA 54 M3
ITA 56 M4
GER 27 SR
SCT 48 M2
ITA 51 M3
IRE 43 M1
ITA 15T1
NED 45 M2
IRE 40 M1
Best lifter

Drug tested

B.W
40,90

46,90

49,90
49,60
49,80

52,50
52,30
53,00

54,60
54,30
55,10

56,00

60,80
58,80
60,60
62,60

63,70
69,60
67,50
65,50
67,30
67,30
65,90
69,70

79,10
75,60
76,30
70,50
79,70

93,00
98,60

19 September 2015

1 2
25 27,5
62,5 65

65 70
55 60
52,5 55
57,5 60
55 -60
50 55
65 67,5
50 55
40 42,5
40 -45
77,5 -80
55 60
45 -50
40 42,5
80 85
80 85
80 -85
75 -80
60 65
40 50
47,5 50
50 525
85 90
85 [HG0IH
67,5 70
625 65
-40 47,5
70 73
62,5 675
POS

30

87,5
87,5

65
60
52,5

4

55

Points
35,20

68,45

70,11
62,91
57,69

60,06
53,02
52,45

65,14
51,41
41,56

36,45

65,94
52,50
38,39
37,36

71,58
66,60
62,22
59,93
50,75
46,84
41,73
38,02

65,96
64,58
49,89
49,03
34,52

45,02
40,70

12

12

12

10

12
10

12
10

12

12
10
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WDFPF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP SINGLE EVENT 2015

Bench  Unequipped

52 KG Feggi
52 KG Chiochiu
52 KG De Lauw

56 KG Bonura

60 KG Novelli
60 KG Corbi
60 KG Caja
60 KG Verejan
60 KG Moreiro

67,5 KG Giangavino
67,5 KG Golino
67,5 KG Murray
67,5 KG Marras
67,5 KG Olaru
67,5 KG Meli

67,5 KG Galvagno
67,5 KG Serra
67,5 KG Loquet
67,5 KG Nicolino
67,5 KG Wade

75 KG |Botta

75 KG Fiorentini
75 KG Umana
75 KG Pinheiro
75 KG Balice

75 KG Costa

75 KG Milanesi
75 KG Borriello
75 KG Boccosile
75 KG Galvagno
75 KG Brancato
75 KG Bizon

75 KG lonni

75 KG Cummins

European Record

World Record

Marco
Dumitru
Luc

Stefano

Alessandro
Roberto
Tiziano
Cristi
Jean-Michel

Peppi
Matrio
Greig (MPF)
Michele
Mihail
Casimiro
Marco
Giampaolo
Dominique
Marvin
Michael

Alberto
Filippo
Roberto
Gaetan
Gaetano
Pascal
Ivan
Giuseppe
Francesco
Alfio
Riccardo
Pascal
Gianluca
David
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ITA 39 SR
MOL 16 T2
BEL 49 M2
ITA 18T3
ITA 29 SR
ITA 33 SR
ITA 26 SR
MOL 16 T2
FRA 62 M5
ITA 40 M1
ITA 38 SR
SCT 43 M1
ITA 35SR
MOL 20 JR
ITA 28 SR
ITA 56 M4
ITA 67 M6
FRA 53 M3
ITA 18T3
SCT 71 M7
ITA 39 SR
ITA 30 SR
ITA 45 M2
FRA 28 SR
ITA 20JR
FRA 48 M2
ITA 38 SR
ITA 1973
ITA 17 T2
ITA 59 M4
SWI 55 M4
FRA 57 M4
ITA 47 M2
ENG 23 JR
Best lifter

Drug tested

B.W
51,90
51,30
51,30

54,90

59,00
59,10
59,00
59,00
59,20

67,10
67,50
66,10
65,90
66,70
66,30
66,20
60,60
66,00
60,30
67,20

72,70
73,60
71,10
74,80
72,80
74,10
74,70
74,10
69,30
74,20
74,20
74,70
71,40
73,90

19 September 2015

1
77,5
70

110

100

85

136
127,5

110
110
117,5
110
90
95
70
75

150
140
135
130
122,5
130
122,5

110

107,5

100

POS

2
82,5

75

55

115

105
100
87,5

141
132,5
115
120
120

98
100
75

160
155
145

127,5

127,5
120
115

112,5

112,5
110

Points
78,67
72,50
72,50

49,19

95,12
94,96
86,85
82,71
72,12

102,16
96,17
90,63
89,02
88,04
86,68
81,26
80,46
74,08
64,70
54,65

108,99
104,55
100,62
89,90
88,47
87,20
86,66
85,53
85,10
77,06
77,06
74,99
76,05
67,23

12
9,5
9,5
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12
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19 September 2015

Bench  Unequipped
B.W 1 2 3 4 Points
82,5 KG Cosmai Mauro M ITA 35SR 77,90 145 150 155 100,04
82,5 KG Rizzo Dimitri M ITA 27 SR 82,20 150 155 4545 96,24
82,5 KG Paon Jonatan M FRA 29 SR 80,80 140 1475 -156 92,69
82,5 KG Lungu Sergiu M MOL 25 SR 77,00 140 145 4525 94,41
82,5 KG Colapinto Carlo M ITA 35SR 80,60 135 -146 140 88,13
82,5 KG Schultheiss Stefan M GER 20 JR 81,20 -135 135 1375 86,10
82,5 KG Donega Davide M ITA 23JR 79,00 436 435 135 86,24
82,5 KG Zampieri Luca M ITA 53 M3 82,50 120 130 135 83,61
82,5 KG Lisii Anatoli M MOL 23JR 79,60 120 1275 1325 84,16
82,5 KG Sinclair Ashley M SCT 65 M6 80,80 127,5 130 132,5 | 135 83,26
82,5 KG Fesenko Konstantin M EST 41M1 81,30 120 127,5 130 81,34
82,5 KG Dore Lorenzo M ITA 49 M2 82,20 120 127,5 130 80,72
82,5 KG Stratakis loannis M GRE 24 SR 82,40 130 135 146 80,57
82,5 KG Cauchois Alban M FRA 20 JR 80,40 1275 -1325 -1325 80,41
82,5 KG Muyrtil Serge M FRA 59 M4 80,70 120 125 1275 80,20
82,5 KG Crispino Luigi M ITA 44 M1 78,20 120 125 130 80,45
82,5 KG Popescu Alexandru M MOL 17 T2 81,20 115 425 125 78,28
82,5 KG Polese llio M ITA 73 M7 77,80 105 112,5 118 75,92
82,5 KG Mathieu Thierry M FRA 54 M3 81,30 186 115 71,96
82,5 KG Malpelo Elvio M ITA 70 M7 81,50 1075 1125 -11#5 70,27
82,5 KG Caneparo Silvio M ITA 54 M3 79,20 100 105 110 70,14
90 KG Di Nella Massimo M ITA 41M1 85,20 180 190 195 118,15
90 KG Golubev Roman M RUS 31 SR 89,10 185 190 195 114,84
90 KG |Panagiotis Karyotis M GRE 31 SR 87,60 170 180 -195 107,14
90 KG Vaillant Cyrille M FRA 42 M1 88,90 -166 160 165 97,30
90 KG Vitriakov Gennadii M UKR 51 M3 89,30 1475 155 -160 91,16
90 KG Davey Andrew (MPF) M ENG 32 SR 89,80 155 -165 165 90,85
90 KG Prevot Jerome M FRA 41 M1 87,50 1425 150 -1525 89,34
90 KG Colta Nicolai M MOL 19 T3 89,40 140 145 150 88,16
90 KG Carroll Justin M IRE 34 SR 89,10 135 -45 145 85,39
90 KG O'Neill Daniel M IRE 34 SR 88,40 120 130 -135 76,93
90 KG Ferrari Massimo M ITA 43 M1 88,60 120 125 4275 73,88
90 KG Grandpierre  Raynald M FRA 51 M3 89,10 -120 120 125 70,67
90 KG Lepone Andrea M ITA 20JR 86,50 100 110 115 69,00
90 KG Bionda Massimo M ITA 59 M4 87,20 925 975 100 59,69
European Record Best lifter
World Record Drug tested POS
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Bench

WDFPF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP SINGLE EVENT 2015

Unequipped

100 KG Gongarad
100 KG Alexopoulos
100 KG Pappalettera
100 KG Toropov
100 KG Zorat

100 KG Bugaev
100 KG Powell

100 KG Li

100 KG Ceriani

100 KG Vallais

100 KG O'Neill

110 KG Zanin

110 KG Leshchenko
110 KG Romasenko
110 KG Berdinskikh
110 KG Tripi

110 KG Saccomanno
110 KG Hanslik

110 KG Pacino

125 KG Perov
125 KG Nigruta
125 KG |Monti

Roland
Konstantinos
Vito
VlIadimir
Alessandro
Mikhail
Robert
VlIadimir
Danilo
Pierre
John

Luca

Igor (MPF)
Nikolay
Konstantin
Vincenzo
Andrea
Adam
Marco

Pavel (MPF)
Stanislav
Marco

125 KG [Thomas ( MPF Neil

125 KG Schafer
125 KG Winkler
125 KG Yureskul

145 KG Sheremetyev

145 KG Tetzlaff
145 KG |du Plessis
145 KG Pellizzoni
145 KG Emmanouil

European Record

World Record

Loren
Klaus
lvan

Maksim
Martin
Andre
Francesco
Marizas

=TS KL

=TI L L

=TI L

=T L

SWiI
GRE
ITA
EST
ITA
RUS
GER
RUS
ITA
FRA
IRE

ITA
UKR
RUS
RUS

ITA

ITA
GER

ITA

RUS
MOL
ITA
ENG
GER
GER
UKR

RUS

GER
IRE
ITA

GRE

40 M1
46 M2
42 M1
45 M2
26 SR
53 M3
49 M2
63 M5
51 M3
68 M6
55 M4

40 M1
43 M1
41 M1
45 M2
60 M5
27 SR
54 M3
37 SR

49 M2
28 SR
35 SR
43 M1
21 JR
47 M2
61 M5

20 JR
44 M1
50 M3
38 SR
25 SR

Best lifter

Drug tested

B.W
97,90
98,70
93,50
96,00
93,50
93,80
90,20
98,30
97,30
91,00
97,60

103,70
108,20
102,30
103,30
100,30
102,30
102,90
105,70

117,50
117,10
122,30
110,50
112,90
116,50
122,50

143,40
126,50
141,90
125,30
136,60

19 September 2015

1
200
190
160
145
145
145
130
135

115
115

182,5
182,5
180
165
130

80

190
180
177,5
170
170
120
120

190
180
150
150
110

POS

170
152,5
150
150
140

120
117,5

187,5
192,5
185

135
135
1245

200
190
182,5
177,5
176
130

200
190
160

127,5

202,5

185

182,5

125

208

162,5

125

4

Points
111,88
105,89
97,36
88,96
88,77
88,61
81,84
78,16
72,93
72,69
65,82

105,12
103,72
101,55
90,24
74,70
74,10
69,83
43,41

107,16
100,62
97,05
97,80
93,33
68,91
65,54

103,69
98,65
81,46
78,09
55,78
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WDFPF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP SINGLE EVENT 2015

Bench  Equipped

- 70 KG |Lagrange

- 80 KG Anderson

- 90 KG Borgia

60 KG Moreiro

67,5 KG Bonato
67,5 KG Serra

75 KG Costa
75 KG Santi
75 KG Rotondale
75 KG Galvagno
75 KG Parlascino

82,5 KG Tempest
82,5 KG Segrer
82,5 KG Stabile
82,5 KG Gibellini
82,5 KG Fesenko
82,5 KG Zanotti
82,5 KG Malpelo
82,5 KG Bleskov

90 KG Vaillant
90 KG Valfrey

90 KG Impeduglia
90 KG Smet

100 KG Famiano

110 KG Tripi
110 KG Volpis

125 KG Heinso

145 KG du Plessis
145 KG Tetzlaff

European Record

World Record

Stephanie \%

Mary \%

Maria Teresa V

Jean-Michel M

Franco M
Giampaolo M
Pascal M
Alessio M
Simone M
Alfio M
Simone M
Phillip (MPF) M
Luca M
Adriano M
Nicola M
Konstantin M
Marco M
Elvio M
Nikolai M
Cyrille M
Patrick M
Gaspare (MPF) M
Rudy M
Alberto M
Vincenzo M
Roberto M
Arvet M
Andre M
Martin M

FRA 39 SR
SCT 48 M2
ITA 49 M2
FRA 62 M5
ITA 56 M4
ITA 67 M6
FRA 48 M2
ITA 27 SR
ITA 29 SR
ITA 59 M4
ITA 24 SR
ENG 44 M1
ITA 46 M2
ITA 27 SR
ITA 25SR
EST 41 M1
ITA 26 SR
ITA 70 M7
EST 58 M4
FRA 42 M1
FRA 50 M3
ITA 27 SR
BEL 47 M2
ITA 29 SR
ITA 60 M5
ITA 73 M7
EST 43 M1
IRE 50 M3
GER 44 M1
Best lifter

Drug tested

B.W 1
63,70 100

75,60 105
86,40 70

59,20 90

63,90
60,60

125
-100

74,10
72,00
74,80
74,20
71,00

157,5
135
120
120
100

81,20
80,10
79,70
79,50
81,30
81,20
81,50
81,10

170
135

120
120
100

88,90
89,20
88,20
89,20

180
172,5
160
155
91,00 132,55
100,30
102,00 130

115,90 152,5

141,90
126,50

170
180

POS

19 September 2015

2
107,5

111

75

95

130
100

173
142,5
127,5

105

140
137,5
135
125
130
125

190
180
170
165

142,5

155,5
135

3
113

115

80

4

-+1+5

Points
92,04

82,51

52,03

78,30

99,27
84,48

115,71
101,29
88,23
80,41
72,94

106,45
88,54
87,27
85,83
84,47
81,41
81,20
68,95

116,47
107,40
100,74
97,10
82,86

85,76
74,18

80,92

92,74
93,46

12

12

12

12

12
10

12
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WDFPF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP SINGLE EVENT 2015

Bench  Unequipped

67,5 KG Murray
67,5 KG Marrosu
67,5 KG Ceccanti

75 KG Russo
75 KG Russo
75 KG Galieti (MPF)

90 KG Davey
100 KG Amoroso

110 KG Leshchenko

MPF

Greig (MPF) M
Andrea (MPF) M
Emiliano (MPF) M

Rosario (MPF) M
Valerio (MPF) M

Daniele M

Andrew (MPF) M
Saverio (MPF) M

Igor (MPF) M

125 KG [Thomas ( MPF Neil M

125 KG Venturini

Bench  Equipped
82,5 KG Tempest

90 KG Impeduglia

European Record

World Record

Daniele (MPF) M

MPF
Phillip (MPF) M

Gaspare (MPF) M

SCT 43 M1
ITA 26 SR
ITA 44 M1
ITA 34 SR
ITA 29 SR
ITA 44 M1
ENG 32 SR
ITA 36 SR
UKR 43 M1
ENG 43 M1
ITA 28 SR
ENG 44 M1
ITA 27 SR
Best lifter

Drug tested

B.W
66,10
64,60
63,60

73,80
72,70
73,40

89,80
98,30

108,20

110,50
115,20

81,20

88,20

19 September 2015

1

105
95

135
125
120

155
145

182,5

170
170

170

160

POS

2
115
115
100
140

125

152,5

192,5

177,5
175

170

4

Points
90,63
88,79
76,71

94,22
85,15
84,50

90,85
85,14

103,72

97,80
92,96

106,45

100,74



